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Anlage
Rechts d.l. Richtstatt 6, 76149 Karlsruhe
T 0721-705530 info@tc-neureut.de

Sportwart/in
Zandt, Michael
T 015146127332 michael.zandt@tc-neureut.clubdesk.com

Jugendwart/in

Wilhelm, Beate
T 01793203197 beate@willionline.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Lothar Hoch; T 0721 705552

lothar.hoch@web.de
Herren 70 (4er) 2

MF: Klaus Wolf; T 0721785751
klausk.wolf@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Grogler, Herbert
Hoch, Lothar
Polckow, Martin
Gorenflo, Fritz

Wild, Martin

Nusken, Karl-Heinz
Geisert, Rolf

Celik, Hisam
Friedrich, Jurgen
Wolf, Klaus
Schubert, Manfred
Strohmayer, Thomas
Koch, Helmut

Dr. Oestreich, Volker
Glutsch, Wolfgang
Kissling, Heinz
Moerstedt, Lutz
Kessler, Rudi
Cotman, Jochen
Nelles, Harald

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15300203
15051788
15305022
15102742
14803103
15102541
14902823
15102665
15302470
14602526
15151694
15402738
14802330
14951891
14852109
14802802
14002867
14802798
14660757
15102968

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,2
LK14,2
LK15,2
LK17,9
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK21,5
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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